Date

2020-11-11

2022-06-10

2022-09-29

2022-10-04

2022-12-14

2023-01-03

2023-06-09

2023-11-23
2024-04-25

2024-08-30

2025-04-07

Mileage Description

16986

26692

32000

34905

38232

39595

43889

48568
55517

57802

64417

Band

BMW Serv. STD

BMW OLIE SERV.

Int luchtfilter

Sleutelbatterij
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

Remvloeistof
BMW Serv. STD
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

APK zonder beurt

APK zonder beurt
Accu (extra)

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

BMW Serv. STD

Luchtfilter

BMW OLIE SERV.
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Bougie

Koelvl/antivrie

Int luchtfilter

BWM Voert.Check

Banden
Banden
Banden
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

BMW Serv. STD
Alarkeuring

APK zonder beurt
Remvloeistof

BMW OLIE SERV.
BMW Serv. STD



